
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 
The tnsolvency Act 1986 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 For offictal use 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

04941892 

Name Of Company 

Lansdowne (Lindford) Limited 

We Chris Parkman & Lisa Alford of Purnells, Treverva Farm, 

Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth 

The Joint liquidators of the above named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at 02/03/2015. 

Signed Pah XA. 

Date “L/3LALS 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Chris Parkman & Lisa Alford 
Pumells For Official Use 
Treverva Farm Liquidation Sectjon Post Room 
Treverva 

Penryn, Near Falmouth 

Comwall 
TR10 9BL 

pa03i2018 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Form 4 19 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Lansdowne (Lindford) Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Lansdowne (Lindford) Limited 

on 2 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: Rowand Pasebil Wit THE 2S 

Signed: D ay Ld Wars : 

Dated: yi -3- Das 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

35 Liphook Road 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Stock 
Fixtures And Fittings 

Balance At Bank 

Debtors 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

700,000 Nil 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 
? 9 

40,287 40,287 

3.703 3,703 

743.990 43.990 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 

creditors (carried from Page A) £| 43,990 

Liabilities £ 

Preferential creditors (1,971) 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £} 42,019 
£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)| (11.798) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £} 30,221 

£ 
Debts secured by floating charges (166,462) 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges £1 (136,241) 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 11,798 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £) 11,798 

£ 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (41,690) 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) | (136,241) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £] (166,133) 

£ (99) 
Issued and called up capttal 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members £| (166,232) 

Signature Y W aie Date A- J Rows 



1. 

Lansdowne (Lindford) Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

Santander Ple hold a fixed charge over the property known as 

Lansdowne Retirement Home, 35 Liphook Road, Lindford, Hampshire, 

GU35 OPT that was created on 12 March 2009 and registered at 

Companies House on 13 March 2009. 

The contact details of Santander Ple is as follows: 

Santander Business Banking 

Floor 2 

64-66 St Anns Road 

Harrow 

Middlesex 

HA1 1DR 

The balance owed to Santander Ple in relation to the commercial 

mortgage 18 approximately £866,462. 

Santander Ple also hold a floating charge over the fixtures and 

fittings and book debts of the Company which was created and 

registered as above. 

Any shortfall in relation to the commercial mortgage will fall 

within their floating charge. 

Qew Wers 2-2-2057 



zp onuaray 

aueig m0eN 

aS10ag ealks 
